Acrobat

_ outspurcing
Your Hospitabty Staffing Professiornals

/

Jaquelyn Gonzalez <jaguelyn@acrobatoutscurcing.com>

Hours

Smith, Earnest <Earnest.Smith@marriott.com>

Wed, Nov 7, 2018 at 7:17 AM

To: "atlanta@acrobatoutsourcing.com"” <atlanta@acrobatoutsourcing.com>, Kathy Garcia

<kathy@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

Willie Roberson

S

10/31 8am-545p 30 minute break
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11/1 8am-6pm 30 minute break
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11/3 8am-4pm 30 minute break
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11/4 8am-4pm 30 minute break

Luther Aaron

/1/ 1/3 2pm-10.30p worked double 45 minute break

Andrea Cross

/ 11/2 230p-10pm 30 minute break

Keondrae Zachary

11/1  6am-230p 30 minute break
Lj 11/2  6am-730p 30 minute break
'J 11/3 B6am-3pm 30 minute break
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1/2 8am=3pm=ttpm 30 minute break
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AcrObat Jaguelyn Gonzalez <jaguelyn@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

outsoureing

Your Hospitality Staffing Professionals

Hours

Smith, Earnest <Earnest.Smith@marriott.com> Wed, Nov 7, 2018 at 9:31 AM
To: Chris Burney <chris@acrobatoutsourcing.com>
Cc: "atlanta@acrobatoutsourcing.com" <atlanta@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

Sorry for the confusion. 11/2 for Willie Roberson was 3pm-11pm

From: Chris Burney <chris@acrobatoutsourcing.com>

Sent: Wednesday, November 7, 2018 7:50 AM

To: Smith, Earnest <Earnest. Smith@marriott.com>

Cc: atlanta@acrobatoutsourcing.com; Kathy Garcia <kathy@acrobatoutsourcing.coms>
Subject: Re: Hours
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1425 Ellsworth industrial Blvd, Suite 22 - Atlanta, GA 30318
P: (404) 806-7722 « F: (404) 806-7601

This e-mail message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to which it is addressed and
may contain information that is privileged, confidential or exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If
you are not the intended recipient, any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is
strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by reply
e-mail or telephone and delete or destroy all copies of the original message.



